TruVision™ Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com.au
Video Encoding Capabilities
• 1-, 4-, 8- and 16-channel encoders
• �Supports H.264, MPEG4 and MJPEG compression
• Encoding resolution 960H (960 x 480), 4CIF, 2CIF, CIF, QCIF
• Dual-streaming functionality
Audio, Data and Alarms

Accessory
TVE-RMB TruVision Encoder Rack Mount Bracket (use with TVE-110/410/810)
Ordering Information
TVE-110 TruVision® IP Encoder, 1-Channel, 960H, Audio, Alarm, RS-485, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC, Compact
TVE-410 TruVision IP Encoder, 4-Channel, 960H, Audio, Alarm, RS-485, PoE (802.3-af) / 12VDC, Compact
TVE-810 TruVision IP Encoder, 8-Channel, 960H, Audio, Alarm, RS-485, 12VDC, Desktop
TVE-1610 TruVision IP Encoder, 16-Channel, 960H, Audio, Alarm, RS-485, 12VDC, 19", Rack Mount
Interlogix
National Sales Enquiries
1300 361 479
Ground Floor